Pa
tch
in
g m
ad
e p
er
fe

even when acuity is poor.
Complete 3 Plate Test
Order codes:
Complete Test: FRIS
Replacement Box: FRISBOX
Pocket Test
Order codes:
6mm plate: FRISP
6mm & 3mm plate: FRISPS2
TNO Stereo Test
Used for stereopsis testing in occupational
environments. It consists of three screening plates, a
plate for testing eye suppression and two plates for
the quantitative testing of stereo acuity. Available with
stereo viewing glasses for either children or adults.
Order codes:
Book with Child Glasses: TNOSETCHILD
Child Glasses: GOGGLESCHILD
Book with Adult Glasses: TNOSETADULT
Adult Glasses: GOGGLESADULT
Book: TNOSTEREO
Orthoptic Tests
Kay Fun Patches
Fabric occlusion patches fitting most sizes and styles of
glasses and available in a wonderful range of colourful designs.
Packs of 10, 50 or more. Assorted designs, all boys, all girls.
Order codes:
10 Assorted: KFPCH10E 	 50 Assorted: KFPCH50E
10 Girls: KFPCH10EG 	 50 Girls: KFPCH50EG
10 Boys: KFPCH10EB	 50 Boys: KFPCH50EB
Kay Fun Patch is our trusted brand of high-quality, medical fabric eye patches
made entirely in the UK
Occlusion Therapy
l	 Soft, cushioned & breathable